
2021025 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 2
GS 14 Gold
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TSA071626

TSA081053

BOR

FS

[1] Tiné PRETORIUS

Ciske BUYS 6-4, 6-1

3

4

TSA081617

TSA081379

FS

FS

Ansone VAN VELDEN

Zané  WESSELS 6-0, 6-2

5

6

TSA081052

TSA082138

FS

FS

Marlene DU PLESSIS

Tria-Mari STRYDOM 6-1, 6-4

7

8

TSA072345

TSA071713

FS

FS

Celri BOTHA

[2] Lune  AMARO 6-1, 6-1

[1] Tiné PRETORIUS

Zané  WESSELS

6-0, 6-3

Tria-Mari STRYDOM

[2] Lune  AMARO

6-3, 7-5

Zané  WESSELS

Tria-Mari STRYDOM

6-0, 6-0

Zané  WESSELS

[1] Tiné PRETORIUS

[2] Lune  AMARO 6-3, 7-6(2)

[2] Lune  AMARO

Ciske BUYS

Ansone VAN VELDEN 7-5, 6-1

Marlene DU PLESSIS

Celri BOTHA 4-6, 6-2, 10-6

Ansone VAN VELDEN

Marlene DU PLESSIS

7-6(5), 6-0

Marlene DU PLESSIS

Ciske BUYS

Celri BOTHA Walkover

Ciske BUYS
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